Pengumuman Peserta Hasil Evaluasi
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CV. TERAJU ANAK WATAN
CV PUTRA SIMOTUNG JAYA

PT.BAYU INDAH PERKASA CONSTRUCTION
PT CLARATHYMO LASTRINAARTHA
TIMORA KONSTRUKSI TAPANULI

CAHAYA NAFITRI
CV.PUTRA SILABAH JAYA
ALASKA KARYA MANDIRI
CV.MANDIRI JAYA

CV.BERKAH USAHA BERSAMA

CV.SIMANTA KARYA
CV. TANDEM SEHATI
CV. SUNRISE KHATULISTIWA

PT. MORISON BATAM PERKASA

PT Pilar Jati Nusantara

PT. UTOMO BANGUN PRATAMA

PT. BERKAH TIALAM MARISITUA

CV. PUTRA CANE MANDIRI
CV. HELONIA MARSITTA MAJU
DOS MITRA NASIONAL

CV. ZAHRA AULIA PERKASA
SEYENCANG PERKASA

CV. BEULE SABA

CV. WIRA BUANA MELLENIA
CV. PELANGI

Binakarya Sukses Mandiri

CV. RAFLINDO

GADING MAS

Cv Dutra Jaya

RAFANDA AL RAZAAK

CV. BERKAT KARYA MANDIRI
PT. MUTIARA KARYA WIJAYA
CV. PRIMA MULTICON'S
CV.INDOTAMAGROUP
CV.ESTIMATE

CV. PULO CEUBREK

CV. PILAR JAYA

PT.ASNA JAYA LINTAS ASIA
CV.SINAR DESHA

Cv. laut biru

CV. KENZO BETON
TEKNIKIDO ARTHA MULIA
CV.BUMI INDAH
CV.PERDANA KONSTRUKSI
CV. INOVASI MANDIRI

CV. DUAPUTRA

CV. SINAR JAYA ABADI

Pemenang_Berkontrak

NPWP

41.458.563.8-223.000
41.207.023.7-225.000
99.331.689.2-215.000
75.439.444.3-225.000
81.468.601.0-225.000
86.087.431.2-223.000
74.004.683.4-215.000
61.761.461.5-043.000
02.680.226.4-822.000
02.383.283.5-216.000
71.987.209.5-215.000
02.580.381.8-216.000
84.024.114.5-211.000
73.110.318.0-215.000
60.858.571.7-017.000
41.283.785.8-215.000
96.721.787.8-435.000
31.653.498.1-215.000
03.006.546.0-215.000
62.922.833.9-031.000
04.610.790.0-429.000
83.554.534.4-223.000
02.027.349.6-102.000
53.570.584.2-214.000
01.663.680.5-214.000
02.320.355.7-215.000
03.060.687.5-112.000
76.387.657.0-121.000
83.840.350.9-214.000
96.131.292.3-335.000
72.114.666.0-216.000
02.459.990.4-215.000
31.787.072.3-445.000
96.192.315.8-629.000
02.591.922.6-201.000
41.077.652.0-101.000
72.126.430.7-101.000
62.115.765.0-215.000
50.868.530.2-214.000
91.604.758.2-321.000
93.134.731.4-203.000
02.320.414.2-215.000
31.689.049.0-215.000
03.302.731.9-101.000
91.021.596.1-102.000
66.126.360.8-331.000

66.078.420.8-215.000

Harga Penawaran

Rp. 279.315.986,40
Rp. 285.263.576,00
Rp. 287.701.860,00
Rp. 298.776.224,50
Rp. 311.132.279,80
Rp. 312.895.046,26

Harga Terkoreksi

Rp. 279.315.986,40
Rp. 285.263.576,00
Rp. 287.701.860,00
Rp. 298.776.224,50
Rp. 311.132.279,80
Rp. 312.895.046,26
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